C-Klasse
Gemditlichkeit Rieden-Kotz 2 SV Eintracht Leinheim 4

Peter Ley
Manuel Méarz
Bernhard Ley
Thomas Ley

"Tell" Deubach 2

Alois Baumeister
Alois Purr

RWK 2005/2006 LG
Gau Gunzburg Land

5. Durchgang vom 09.12.2005

338 Sabine Haupeltshofer
329 Petra Hindelang

353 Sonja Wiedenmann
370 Jutta Bichele

SV Eintracht Leinheim 5
319 Hermann Abele
346 Arthur Hindelang

Andreas Saumweber 308 Alexander Mengele

Reinhold Siegner

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf 2
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10.

Stefan Ohmayer
Christian Heller
Martin Durst
Karl-Heinz Singer

SV Eintracht Leinheim 5
Gemitlichkeit Rieden-Koétz 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf 2

SV Eintracht Leinheim 4

"Tell" Deubach 2

Ley Thomas
Hindelang Arthur
Wiedenmann Sonja
Ley Bernhard
Abele Hermann
Purr Alois

Mengele Alexander
Ohmayer Stefan
Ley Peter

Stricker Andrea

326 Nina Abele

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
341 Herbert Stricker
328 Andrea Stricker
326 Werner Mayer
307 Manfred Strehle

10: 0 6951
8: 2 6942
6: 4 6726
4: 6 6612
2: 8 6662
0:10 6449

o1 o1 01 01 01 O1

Gemditlichkeit Rieden-Koétz 2
SV Eintracht Leinheim 5

SV Eintracht Leinheim 4
Gemditlichkeit Rieden-Koétz 2
SV Eintracht Leinheim 5
"Tell" Deubach 2

SV Eintracht Leinheim 5
"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf 2
Gemiitlichkeit Rieden-Kétz 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3

1390 : 1355
334
334
359
328

1299 : 1382
348
360
343
331

1302 : 1326
331
335
326
334

370 Ringe
360 Ringe
359 Ringe
353 Ringe
348 Ringe
346 Ringe
343 Ringe
341 Ringe
338 Ringe
335 Ringe
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